

TOPSOIL EXCAVATION AND PLACEMENT ---- RED GATE ROAD					
STATION	TOPSOIL PLACEMENT END AREA (SF)	TOPSOIL PLACEMENT AVERAGE END AREA (SF)	LENGTH (FT)	TOPSOIL PLACEMENT (FILL) VOLUME (CU YD)	CUMULATIVE TOPSOIL PLACEMENT VOLUME (CU YD)
96+00.00	5.92				
96+50.00	4.72	5.32	50.00	9.85	9.85
97+00.00	3.69	4.21	50.00	7.79	17.64
97+50.00	2.60	3.15	50.00	5.82	23.46
98+00.00	1.82	2.21	50.00	4.09	27.56
98+50.00	1.93	1.88	50.00	3.47	31.03
99+00.00	4.11	3.02	50.00	5.59	36.62
99+50.00	0.00	2.06	50.00	3.81	40.43
100+00.00		0.00	50.00	0.00	40.43
100+50.00	3.81	1.91	50.00	3.53	43.95
101+00.00	13.47	8.64	50.00	16.00	59.95
101+50.00	7.49	10.48	50.00	19.41	79.36
102+00.00	7.18	7.34	50.00	13.58	92.94
102+50.00	7.22	7.20	50.00	13.33	106.28
103+00.00	7.40	7.31	50.00	13.54	119.81
103+50.00	7.46	7.43	50.00	13.76	133.57
104+00.00	7.46	7.46	50.00	13.81	147.39
104+50.00	7.47	7.47	50.00	13.82	161.21
105+00.00	6.04	6.76	50.00	12.51	173.72
105+50.00	6.57	6.31	50.00	11.68	185.40
106+00.00	8.37	7.47	50.00	13.83	199.23
106+50.00	10.46	9.42	50.00	17.44	216.67
107+00.00	12.18	11.32	50.00	20.96	237.63
107+50.00	13.08	12.63	50.00	23.39	261.02
108+00.00	35.26	24.17	50.00	44.76	305.78
108+50.00	11.56	23.41	50.00	43.35	349.13
109+00.00	11.49	11.53	50.00	21.34	370.47
109+10.81	12.51	12.00	10.81	4.80	375.28
109+25.00	0.00	6.26	14.19	3.29	378.56
BRIDGE OMISSION					

TOPSOIL EXCAVATION AND PLACEMENT ---- RED GATE ROAD					
STATION	TOPSOIL PLACEMENT END AREA (SF)	TOPSOIL PLACEMENT AVERAGE END AREA (SF)	LENGTH (FT)	TOPSOIL PLACEMENT (FILL) VOLUME (CU YD)	CUMULATIVE TOPSOIL PLACEMENT VOLUME (CU YD)
121+00.00	0				
121+22.24	8.76	4.38	22.24	3.61	382.17
121+50.00	7.80	8.28	27.76	8.51	390.68
122+00.00	7.80	7.80	50.00	14.44	405.13
122+50.00	6.72	7.26	50.00	13.44	418.57
123+00.00	7.80	7.26	50.00	13.44	432.02
123+50.00	7.80	7.80	50.00	14.44	446.46
124+00.00	7.80	7.80	50.00	14.44	460.91
124+50.00	9.10	8.45	50.00	15.65	476.56
124+51.12	8.66	8.88	1.12	0.37	476.92
BRIDGE OMISSION					
126+16.12	7.67				
126+50.00	7.12	7.40	33.88	9.28	486.20
127+00.00	7.12	7.12	50.00	13.19	499.39
127+50.00	7.41	7.27	50.00	13.45	512.84
128+00.00	3.29	5.35	50.00	9.91	522.75
128+50.00	7.47	5.38	50.00	9.96	532.71
129+00.00	7.53	7.50	50.00	13.89	546.60
129+50.00	7.74	7.64	50.00	14.14	560.74
130+00.00	7.88	7.81	50.00	14.46	575.20
130+50.00	7.88	7.88	50.00	14.59	589.80
131+00.00	7.88	7.88	50.00	14.59	604.39
131+50.00	6.40	7.14	50.00	13.22	617.61
132+00.00	0.00	3.20	50.00	5.93	623.54

PLOT SCALE: 1/4" = 10' (FOR VOLUME) FULL SIZE (FOR AREA)  
 FILE NAME: ...\\prpln-abc-shr\schedule-15.dgn  
 USER NAME: mcoleman  
 PLOT DATE: 11/10/2011